MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

MBF

Division

Surname
Noble
Ryan
Smith
Smedley
Buckerige
Anderson
Smith
Bardell
Sherlock
May
Mason
Smedley
Walker
Tauhid
Erlandson
Jacobs
Bennett
Wilcher
Dreyer
Henderson
Smith
Ewen
Clarke
Cash
Taylor
Maile
Eastgate
Smith
Porter
Coughran
Laurenceson
Aizlewood
Callon
Boatfield
Heppell
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Firsthame

Greg
Matt
Chris
James
Grant
Daryl
Adrian
Norm
Robert
Lyndon
James
Richard
Kelvin
Lazuardi
Marty
Kyle

Mi Jin
Mark
Walter
Peter
Dan
Andrew
Martin
Graham
Jason
Gary
Craig
Elva
Mary - Jayne
Doreen
Kim
Rhys
Dwayne
Mark
John

SatRnd1
98
95
98
89
90
96
90
89
91
88
91
83
86
80
81
65
60
98
89
93
94
96
87
83
89
82
51
88
66
59
48
91
92
96
82

SatRnd2

98
96
88
89
91
80
86
86
79
74
71
71
66
81
81
81
51
89
96
87
90
97
92
88
84
51

94
83
57
53
94
96
83
61

SatRnd3
96
98
96
96
87
94
92
96
82
89
89
81
89
81
74
74
48
94
98
91
94
80
78
67
77
62

0
94
86
69
33
94
98
79
86

SunRnd1
94
95
93
93
96
93
96
83
90
85
86
92
84
80
62
84
46
95
93
95
86
90
81
87
69
71

0
66
82
46
61
93
91
81
76

SunRnd2

100
94
94
98
93
92
90
86
94
78
71
78
76
66
75
61
43
94
93
91
93
76
87
89
84
81
0
81
77
76
38
96
86
86
81

GrandTotal
486
478
469
465
457
455
454
440
436
414
408
405
401
388
373
365
248
470
469
457
457
439
425
414
403
347

56
423
394
307
233
468
463
425
386



MCU

FBU

RU

TRAD

MSR

AHC

YMF
YMR13-14

Bond
Vayro
Bonniface
Cash
Elliott
Clarke
Reynolds
Teelow
Callon
Boatfield
Bundesew
Watson
Anderson
Coe
Marchant
Marsh
Brennan
Bell
Davidson
Davidson
Brown
Digweed
Sethack
Leahy
Wakely
Coughran
Bennett
Vau Oydtshoorn
Ferguson
Mumberson
Oostenbrink
Wiggins
Dohnt
Bradey
Callon
Brown
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Luis
Robert
Peter
Suzanne
Sue

Jo
Lorraine
Bernadette
Kyrstal
Sue
Donna
Bil

Mick
Andrew
Richard
Dale
Scott
Robert
Charles
Wendy
lan

Neil
Nigel
John
Chris
Stephen
JD
Pawle
lan
Danial
Danny
Glen
Ross
Mark
Jayden
Codaey

74
86
64
85
73
66
80
77
51
64
13
90
85
66
59
74
74
34

94
94
95
88
89
92
100
69
96
94
93
87
82
28
77
93

88
80
62
87
87
61
68
65
65
55
5
92
73
73
53
74
62
35
0
0
90
94
86
84
96
90
84
70
98
100
79
88
85
46
73
92

79
76
60
84
57
75
51
61
78
46
20
96
70
81
83
72
66
59

0

0
98
94
92
90
98
89
89
85
98
98
98
91
86
56
90
96

62
69
62
94
60
56
56
49
68
46

0
85
69
61
73
74
64
33
41
25
89
91
81
91
86
86
73
85
91
94
94
83
64
51
82
92

84
64
64
75
72
74
67
65
51
62

0
94
81
69
74
76
77
45
46
48
94
86
98
96
79
85
83
61
96
83
89
98
83
20
85
92

387
375
312
425
349
332
322
317
313
273

38
457
378
350
342
370
343
206

87

73
465
459
452
449
448
442
429
370
479
469
453
447
400
201
407
465



YMR15-17

YF
CUBA

cuBU

CUBF

Sighted Top 10

lan Ferguson

Greg Noble

Danial Mumberson
Matt Ryan
Dwayne Callon
Walter Dreyer
Chris Wakley

Chris Smith

Neil Digweed

lan Brown

Hagge
Byers
Bell
Wilson
Boatfield
Bradey
Eastgate
Bauer
Brown
Walker
Walker
Erlandson
Grott
Cash
Wood
Laurenceson
Ferguson
Gwilliam
Elliott
Cash
Brown
Gwilliam
Grott
Gwilliam

292
292 Winner
292
289
286
283
283
282
282
282
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Remi
Dylan
Gordon
Alyx

Dan

Kyle
Jonathon
Aaron
Lochalyin
Mackenzie
Bailey
Zac
Daniel
George
Conull
Joshua
Emily
Katelynd
Christie Leigh
Ellie
Savanah
Naomi
Annalise
April

Barebow Top 10

Bill Watson
Robert Vayro

Luis Bond

Mick Anderson
Andrew Coe

Dale Marsh

Sue Elliott

Bernie Teelow

Jo Clarke

Lorraine Reynolds

95
96
82
80
89
53
53
96
80
80
66
75
71
50
54
23
69
57
62
43
54

Club Teams

Caboolture Beerhunters

Sponsored Teams

Team Eagle

908

Highest Saturday Total RU

Bill Watson 278
Highest Overall Total RU
Bill Watson 457

1418

98
98
85
76
91
66
0
100
84
89
80
81
82
65
38
20
73
41
28
38
23
49
33
0

92
92
91
57
78
59
0
100
75
59
76
62
52
48
46
15
77
35
51
36
36
28
26
0

Highest Saturday Total CUBU
Aaron Bauer 287

Highest Overall Sunday CUBU
Aaron Bauer 200

Highest Overall Total CUBU
Aaron Bauer 487

Equal Highest Saturday MBF
Dwayne Callon 286

475
470
406
376
394
335
153
487
402
385
373
358
348
254
138
58
370
228
226
174
167
156
117
5



